Kurs

Gymnasiegemensamma
amnen

Engelska

Niva 1

Niva 2
Svenska/Sva

Niva 1

Niva 2

Niva 3

Matematik

Niva 1a

Idrott och halsa
Niva 1
Samhallskunskap
Niva 1a1

Historia

Niva 1a1
Religionskunskap
Niva 1
Naturkunskap
Niva 1a1

Programgemensamma
amnen

Automationsteknik

Niva 1

Dator & kommunikationsteknik
Niva 1

Elteknik

Niva 1

Energiteknik

Niva 1

Poang

900

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
50

50

50

50

400

100
100
100

100

EL- OCH ENERGIPROGRAMMET
ELTEKNIK - 2800 POANG

Kurs

Inriktningsamnen

Ellara

Niva 1
Installationsteknik
Niva 1

Niva 2
Kommunikationsnat
Niva 1
Sakerhetssystem
Niva 1

Programfordjupning

Matematik

Niva 2a

Styrteknik

Niva 1
Elmotordrivsystem
Niva 1
Fastighetsautomation
Niva 1
Installationsteknik
Niva 3

Underhall - elteknik
Niva 1

Cad

Niva 1
Individuellt val

Gymnasiearbete

TEKNISKA
GYMNASIUM

Poang

500

100

100
100

100
100

700

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200

100





